
CWCC Sunday Club Run Rota

Distance – Club house to club house

Date Leader Email Comments
Distance miles 
(if known)

11/04/2021 Stuart Reeves Stuartr36@gmail.com
18/04/2021 Rowan Brown howard.rowan-brown@outlook.com
25/04/2021 Andy Cole aj.cole@outlook.com
02/05/2021 Rob Stephenson rob.stephenson2007@gmail.com Long Ride
09/05/2021 Ian Shaw ruthshaw430@btinternet.com
16/05/2021 Alan Leather alan@alanleather.co.uk
23/05/2021 Bruce Johnston bdjohnston96@gmail.com
30/05/2021 Darren Toon dtoon@gpstrategies.com

06/06/2021 Rob Stephenson rob.stephenson2007@gmail.com
Long Ride - BHF Snake pass 
ride

13/06/2021 Shane Hall theblackninja1983@gmail.com
20/06/2021 Michael Townend michaeltownend@cognitivebehaviourtherapy.co.uk
27/06/2021 Darren Toon dtoon@gpstrategies.com BHF Skegness ride
04/07/2021 Rob Stephenson rob.stephenson2007@gmail.com Long Ride
11/07/2021 Wayne Storer storerwayne@hotmail.co.uk
18/07/2021 Richard Stretton rs.stret@gmail.com
25/07/2021 Alan Vallance alan_vallance@btopenworld.com
01/08/2021 Rob Stephenson rob.stephenson2007@gmail.com Long Ride
08/08/2021 Andy Skinner andy@lindseyskinner.plus.com
15/08/2021 TBC TBC BMCRRR
22/08/2021 Stuart Reeves Stuartr36@gmail.com
29/08/2021 Rowan Brown howard.rowan-brown@outlook.com
05/09/2021 Rob Stephenson rob.stephenson2007@gmail.com Long Ride
12/09/2021 Ian Shaw ruthshaw430@btinternet.com
19/09/2021 Alan Leather alan@alanleather.co.uk
26/09/2021 Bruce Johnston bdjohnston96@gmail.com
03/10/2021 Rob Stephenson rob.stephenson2007@gmail.com Long Ride
10/10/2021 Darren Toon dtoon@gpstrategies.com
17/10/2021 Shane Hall theblackninja1983@gmail.com
24/10/2021 Michael Townend michaeltownend@cognitivebehaviourtherapy.co.uk
31/10/2021 Andy Cole aj.cole@outlook.com
07/11/2021 Rob Stephenson rob.stephenson2007@gmail.com Long Ride
14/11/2021 Wayne Storer storerwayne@hotmail.co.uk
21/11/2021 Richard Stretton rs.stret@gmail.com
28/11/2021 Alan Vallance alan_vallance@btopenworld.com
05/12/2021 Rob Stephenson rob.stephenson2007@gmail.com Long Ride
12/12/2021 Andy Skinner andy@lindseyskinner.plus.com
19/12/2021 Rowan Brown howard.rowan-brown@outlook.com Christmas ride


